Budget
Amount FY
2023
Actual Year to
Date
Percent of
Budget
Actual Prior

Goldman Sachs 1,362.42 1,362.42
2021C Sub Lien Project Account
Goldman Sachs 141,285,298.91 141,285,298.91
2021C Sub Lien Debt Service Account
Goldman Sachs 2,071,467.99 2,071,467.99
2021D Senior Lien Debt Service Account
Goldman Sachs 1,986,372.31 1,986,372.31
2021E Senior Lien Debt Service Account
Goldman Sachs 2,181,840.87 2,181,840.87
1,088,792,437.09$
INVESTMENTS by FUND
  CTRMA  INVESTMENT REPORT
 Balance Discount Balance  Rate
Fund Number Acct No. 2/1/2023 Additions Amortization Accrued Interest Withdrawals 2/28/2023 February
Amount in Trustee TexStar
2011 Sr Lien Financial Assist Fund 2011SR FAF 2270320116 16.08 0.04 16.12 4.4919%
2013 Sub Lien Debt Service Reserve 2013SUBDSR 2270320130 795,550.87 2,741.36 798,292.23 4.4919%
General Fund GENERAL 2270311120 1,160,120.50 3,997.60 1,164,118.10 4.4919%
Trustee Operating Fund OPERATING 2270311110 8,119,628.21 4,000,000.00 27,492.19 3,000,000.00 9,147,120.40 4.4919%
Renewal and Replacement RENEWRPL 2270312000 1,828.16 6.20 943.77 890.59 4.4919%
TxDOT Grant Fund TXDOTGRANT 2270318180 463,231.23 1,596.21 464,827.44 4.4919%
Senior Lien Debt Service Reserve Fund SENLIENDSR 2270362330 1,005,356.14 3,464.33 1,008,820.47 4.4919%
2015B Sr Ln Project 2015BPROJ 2270320152 356,567.30 1,228.69 357,795.99 4.4919%
2015C TIFIA Project 2015TIFIAP 2270320155 708,377.19 2,440.98 710,818.17 4.4919%
2018 Sr Lien Project Account 2018SRPROJ 2270320180 949,493.50 3,271.85 952,765.35 4.4919%
13,560,169.18 4,000,000.00 46,239.45 3,000,943.77 14,605,464.86
Amount in TexStar Operating Fund OPERATING 2270211110 43,461.80 3,000,000.00 149.77 3,000,000.00 43,611.57 4.4919%
Goldman Sachs
Operating Fund OPERATING 6180000031 8,139,143.39 4,172,298.04 28,969.07 4,000,000.00 8,340,410.50 4.4200%

2020E Sr Ln Project Cap Interest 2020ESCAPI 1001021534 18,334,163.24 66,096.37 18,400,259.61 4.4200%
2020F Sub Lien Project Account 2020FPROJ 1001021537 10,199,621.06 16,348.37 40,797.38 2,648,424.87 7,608,341.94 4.4200%
2020F Sub Lien Debt Service Account 2020F DSF 1001021538 481,421.60 458,090.68 1,188.46 940,700.74 4.4200%
2020G Sub Lien Debt Service Account 2020G DSF 1001021539 221,668.84 210,926.23 547.22 433,142.29 4.4200%
2020G Sub Debt Service Reserve Fund 2020G DSRF 1001021540 3,167,097.88 92,204.74 11,039.88 3,270,342.50 4.4200%
2021A Sub Debt Service Reserve Fund 2021A DSRF 1001021543 13,959,512.13 561,724.77 48,269.02 14,569,505.92 4.4200%
2021A Sub Debt Service Account 2021A DSA 1001021542 97.26 0.35 97.61 4.4200%
2021B Senior Lien Cap I Project Fund 2021BSCAPI 1001021274 40,841,501.81 146,689.45 40,988,191.26 4.4200%
2021B Senior Lien Project Account 2021BPROJ 1001021273 233,427,862.30 830,794.67 234,258,656.97 4.4200%
2021C Sub Lien Cap I Project Fund 2021CCAPI 1001021282 1,357.59 4.83 1,362.42 4.4200%
2021C Sub Lien Project Account 2021CPROJ 1001021281 145,266,867.58 527,810.74 4,509,379.41 141,285,298.91 4.4200%
2021C Sub Lien Debt Service Account 2021C DSF 1001021283 1,059,908.75 1,008,943.25 2,615.99 2,071,467.99 4.4200%
2021D Senior Lien Debt Service Account 2021D DSF 1001024372 1,018,001.94 965,799.61 2,570.76 1,986,372.31 4.4200%
2021E Senior Lien Debt Service Account 2021E DSF 1001024373 1,126,719.12 1,051,969.46 3,152.29 2,181,840.87 4.4200%
2011 Sr Financial Assistance Fund 2011SR FAF 6180003305 502,399.23 1,898.72 504,297.95 4.4200%
2010 Senior DSF 2010SNLIEN 6180002039 61,612.69 219.31 61,832.00 4.4200%
2011 Senior Lien Debt Service Account 2011SRDSA 6180003289 637,008.97 595,098.21 1,615.71 1,233,722.89 4.4200%
2013 Senior Lien Debt Service Account 2013SRLIEN 6180004322 40,033.53 951.52 40,985.05 4.4200%
2013 Sub Debt Service Reserve Fund 2013SUBDSR 6180004377 125.23 0.45 125.68 4.4200%
2013 Subordinate Debt Service Account 2013SUBDSF 6180004368 31,509.94 746.57 32,256.51 4.4200%
2015A Sr Lien Debt Service Account 2015DSA 6180005205 4,302,261.82 15,370.61 4,317,632.43 4.4200%
2015B Project Account 2015BPROJ 6180005278 42,527,960.90 151,493.30 36,087.26 42,643,366.94 4.4200%
2015C TIFIA Project Account 2015TIFIAP 6180005349 38,105,500.17 135,635.94 38,241,136.11 4.4200%
2016 Sr Lien Rev Refunding Debt Service 2016SR DSF 6180006179 1,825,700.60 1,179,985.17 6,366.66 3,012,052.43 4.4200%
2016 Sub Lien Rev Refunding Debt Servic  2016SUBDSF 6180006357 490,192.62 463,187.73 1,217.68 954,598.03 4.4200%
2016 Sub Lien Rev Refunding DSR 2016SUBDSR 6180006366 7,107,773.35 25,300.01 7,133,073.36 4.4200%
2018 Sr Lien Project Cap I 2018SRCAPI 1001007946 677.73 48.27 726.00 4.4200%
2018 Sr Lien  Debt Service Account 2018SRDSF 1001007943 192,865.97 183,151.81 430.75 376,448.53 4.4200%
2018 Sr Lien Project Account 2018SRPROJ 1001007945 12,600,608.36 44,853.93 840.40                   12,644,621.89 4.4200%
TxDOT Grant Fund TXDOTGRANT 6180000157 9,767,587.46 34,767.58 9,802,355.04 4.4200%
Renewal and Replacement RENEWRPL 6180000102 28,079.85 280,943.77 209.65 309,233.27 0.00 4.4200%
Revenue Fund REVENUE 6180000013 7,375,311.52 17,771,252.36 31,433.15 16,295,136.61 8,882,860.42 4.4200%